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1 Pe a r la nd Gy mna st ics X 111.975 28.475 28.175 27.775 27.550

72 1 1

409 S eren Haecker 9.625 9.325

408 S ophia  Gua ja rdo 9.575 9.3509.125

410 Roan Nash 9.275 9.325 9.3009.350

411 Fayth V an T asse ll 9 .525 8.9009.300

2 Ba se ls  A ll Sta rs X 111.250 28.450 27.975 26.800 28.025

33T 2 2

256 Isabe lla  Rom ero 9.700 9.175 9.4509.200

254 Leah Dona ldson 9.575 9.650 9.5258.825

255 S ydney Ra lph 9.175 9.150 9.0508.775

3 Le ga cy X 109.725 28.800 26.600 26.275 28.050

21 8 4

440 Reed Brenner 9.725 8.400 9.4759.300

441 S ophie  Be tros 9.600 8.950 9.2758.425

442 Abbegae le  P loeger 9.475 9.300

439 A lexandra  How e ll 9 .250 8.550

4 High V e loc ity X 109.475 28.350 26.950 26.050 28.125

16 7 5

140 Br ianna  Ba rnes 9.750 9.100 9.5508.675

142 A llison S aavedra 9.350 9.300 9.3008.775

141 Kylee  Gilbe rt 9.250 8.550 9.2758.600

5 W e st  Houston X 109.450 28.075 27.450 26.475 27.450

87 5 3

247 Carm e la  Bifano 9.450 9.175 8.500

246 Ellie  W r ight 9.325 9.025 9.0008.900

245 Brooke  Jackson 9.300 9.275

244 Ka ilynn Gr inne ll 9 .250 9.1759.075

6 Pa lm V a lle y X 109.375 28.450 27.550 25.800 27.575

63T 3T 6

161 O livia  Cabre ra 9.675 9.300 9.3258.650

164 Noe lle  A raguz 9.475 8.9258.450

163 S adie  Rom ero 9.300 9.400 9.3258.700

162 Lauren Gonza lez 8.850
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7 Ba nnon's  X 109.250 28.450 27.200 25.675 27.925
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240 Br ianna  Hanlan 9.550 9.250 9.225

239 S haron Cox 9.500 8.850 8.425

241 Aa liyah Ly 9.400 9.100 9.5508.875

242 Addison S harp 9.1508.375

8 A we some  A thle t ics X 107.950 27.950 27.550 25.300 27.150

98 3T 8

133 Em ily Hernandez 9.525 9.200 9.2008.825

134 Libe rty S to ibe r 9.300 9.300 9.4008.475

132 M ar ie le  Garza 9.125 9.050 8.5508.000

9 Giona st ics X 101.850 27.150 23.725 23.350 27.625

59 9 9

137 T om as ita  O rta 9.300 8.650 9.3008.125

138 M aya  Nor iega 9.150 7.975 9.7758.325

139 M ackenz ie  Douglas 8.700 7.100 8.5506.900
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